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Date: 04.12.2024

SCHEDULE FOR PROJECT, PRACTICAL AND VIVA : ISC, 2025

DATE DAY SUBJECT Reporting Time for students
06.12.2024 Friday Bengali -
09.12.2024 Monday Hindi -
10.12.2024 Tuesday Commerce -
10.12.2024 Tuesday Political Science 8:45 a.m.
16.12.2024 Monday English Language -
17.12.2024 Tuesday Geography 11:00 a.m.
18.12.2024 Wednesday Accounts 11:00 a.m.
18.12.2024 Wednesday Psychology 11:00 a.m.
18.12.2024 Wednesday Biology 8:30 a.m.
19.12.2024 - Thursday Computer Science 8:30 a.m.
19.12.2024 Thursday Business Studies 11:00 a.m.
19.12.2024 Thursday English Literature -
20.12.2024 Friday Economics 11:00 a.m.
20.12.2024 Friday History 11:00 a.m.
20.12.2024 Friday Mathematics 11:00 a.m.
08.01.2025 Wednesday Chemistry 8:30a.m.
08.01.2025 Wednesday Sociology 11:00 a.m.
08.01.2025 Wednesday Physical Education 11:00 a.m.
13.01.2025 Monday Physics 8:30a.m.
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